
461 Waukegan Road 
Northbrook, Illinois 

Phone: 847-272-9490

DON’T FORGET...
CHANUKAH BEGINS NOVEMBER 28th

Latkes $2.25 each with Applesauce
ORDER 20 OR MORE AT $1.99 EACH!!!

RECOMMENDED 
HOLIDAY DESSERTS

Deli Open 8:00am - 3:00pm  
Pick up Open 10:00am - 3:00pm 
Dining Room 10:00am - 3:00pm

THANKSGIVING 
2021

   HOLIDAY HOURS 
Thursday November 25, 2021

MENU ITEMS AVAILABLE 
FOR CARRY OUT ONLY

E-Mail 
catering@maxandbennys.com

Visit us on the Web
www.maxandbennys.com 

ORDER ON-LINE!

Prepayment is expected for all orders, including 
Dinners, Deli Orders & Tray Orders. Payment 

is required by Monday, November 22nd

9”  PIES   
PUMPKIN PIE  $12.95

 $3.99/ea

 $9.99/ea

 $12.99/lb
 $12.99/lb

TURKEY COOKIES
ASSORTED COOKIE BOX
FAMILY BROWNIE AND BAR BOX

APPLE PIE  $12.95
PECAN PIE $15.95

$32.95

      $2.99/ea

CARROT CAKE (8” Round)
CHOCOLATE LAYER CAKE (8” Round)
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE (8” Round)
PUMPKIN SLICES

$28.95
$28.95

$9.99/eaPUMPKIN BREAD
BANANA BREAD



THANKSGIVING DINNER
Packages Include

-FRESH ROASTED TURKEY
- STUFFING

- FRESH CRANBERRY SAUCE
- TURKEY GRAVY

- FESTIVE SALAD (mixed greens, apple, berries, dried cranberries & bleu cheese crumble)

-Choice of mashed potatoes or sweet potatoes with pineapple & marshmallow
-Green Bean Casserole

Pumpkin Bread 
-Fresh Baked Rolls

Family Package  (4 ppl) - $109 (Sliced turkey off the bone)
Large Package (6-8 ppl) - $179 (Whole turkey, sliced upon request)

A LA CARTE ITEMS

CHOPPED LIVER

GIBLET GRAVY 7.99/QT

6.95/LB
6.95/LB

6.95/LB
5.95/LB

7.95/LB
$29.95/PAN
$29.95/PAN

$24.95/PAN
$29.95/PAN

$13.95/
LB

$109

$17.99/LB
$23.99/LB
$13.95/LB

$24.95/SM $32.95/LG

$27.95/SM $35.95/LGFESTIVE SALAD

SWEET POTATOES

GARDEN SALAD

FRESH WHOLE TURKEY with GRAVY

MASHED POTATOES

TURKEY SLICED OFF THE BONE

GREEN BEAN CASSEROLE

SWEET & SOUR MEATBALLS

FRESH CRANBERRY SAUCE

(With Raspberry Vinaigrette Dressing)

(With Pineapple and Marshmallow)

(With Basalmic Vinaigrette Dressing)

STUFFING

(Slicing Avalable at No Charge) (appx 14-16 lb)

XL BRISKET WITH AU JUS

FRESH FRUIT SALAD 
Family Size $19.95

FRESH FRUIT TRAY 
Small $49.00
Large $79.00

VEGGIE TRAY 
Family Size: 19.99

WE REGRET THAT WE CANNOT ACCEPT ANY NEW ORDERS, ADDITIONS OR DELETIONS 
TO  THANKSGIVING ORDERS AFTER MONDAY, NOVEMBER 22nd, 2021




