RECOMMENDED HOLIDAY DESSERTS

	9" PIES		
PUMPKIN PIE	\$12.95		
APPLE PIE	\$12.95		
PECAN PIE	\$15.95		
CARROT CAKE (8" Round)	\$32.95		
CHOCOLATE LAYER CAKE (8" Round)	\$28.95		
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE (8" Round)	\$28.95		
PUMPKIN SLICES	\$3.99/ea		
PUMPKIN BREAD	\$9.99/ea		
BANANA BREAD	\$9.99/ea		
TURKEY COOKIES	\$2.99/ea		
ASSORTED COOKIE BOX	\$12.99/lb		
FAMILY BROWNIE AND BAR BOX	\$12.99/lb		



DON'T FORGET... **CHANUKAH BEGINS NOVEMBER 28th** Latkes \$2.25 each with Applesauce ORDER 20 OR MORE AT \$1.99 EACH!!!





461 Waukegan Road Northbrook, Illinois

Phone: 847-272-9490

THANKSGIVING 2021 **HOLIDAY HOURS**

Thursday November 25, 2021

Deli Open 8:00am - 3:00pm Pick up Open 10:00am - 3:00pm Dining Room 10:00am - 3:00pm



MENU ITEMS AVAILABLE FOR CARRY OUT ONLY

E-Mail catering@maxandbennys.com Visit us on the Web www.maxandbennys.com **ORDER ON-LINE!**

Prepayment is expected for all orders, including Dinners, Deli Orders & Tray Orders. Payment is required by Monday, November 22nd

THANKSGIVING DINNER

Packages Include

-FRESH ROASTED TURKEY

- STUFFING
- FRESH CRANBERRY SAUCE
- TURKEY GRAVY

- FESTIVE SALAD (mixed greens, apple, berries, dried cranberries & bleu cheese crumble)
-Choice of mashed potatoes or sweet potatoes with pineapple & marshmallow
-Green Bean Casserole

Pumpkin Bread

-Fresh Baked Rolls

Family Package (4 ppl) - \$109 (Sliced turkey off the bone) Large Package (6-8 ppl) - \$179 (Whole turkey, sliced upon request)

A LA CARTE ITEMS

FRESH WHOLE TURKEY with GRAVY \$109		GIBLET GRAVY		7.99/QT	
(Slicing Avalable at No Charge)	(ap	px 14-16 lb)	FRESH CRANBERRY SAUCE		7.95/LB
TURKEY SLICED OFF THE BONE		\$17.99/LB	STUFFING	6.95/LB	\$29.95/PAN
XL BRISKET WITH AU JUS		\$23.99/LB	SWEET POTATOES	6.95/LB	\$29.95/PAN
SWEET & SOUR MEATBALLS		\$13.95/LB	(With Pineapple and Marshmallow)		
GARDEN SALAD	\$24.95/SM	\$32.95/LG	MASHED POTATOES	5.95/LB	\$24.95/PAN
(With Basalmic Vinaigrette Dressing)			GREEN BEAN CASSEROLE	6.95/LB	\$29.95/PAN
FESTIVE SALAD	\$27.95/SM	\$35.95/LG	CHOPPED LIVER		\$13.95/
(With Raspberry Vinaigrette Dressing)					LB

FRESH FRUIT SALAD FRESH FRUIT TRAY

Family Size \$19.95

Small \$49.00 Large \$79.00 **VEGGIE TRAY**

Family Size: 19.99

WE REGRET THAT WE CANNOT ACCEPT ANY NEW ORDERS, ADDITIONS OR DELETIONS TO THANKSGIVING ORDERS AFTER MONDAY, NOVEMBER 22nd, 2021